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Paradise Gas Field Data {cont.)

Well Name

Eetan#2
Hrs. Ecton #1
Hrs. Ecton 42

Hrs. Ecton 43

—~ Williams #1

William #1
Williams #2
Ecton
William #3
Conner #1
Mallet #1

Contractor

Trees 0il Co.
Trees 0il Co.
Trees 0il Co.
Trees 0il Co.
E.A. Cullum
Hugh Gorman

Gorman & Main

McChenry, Brown

Main
Shewmaker

Young Drilling

Completed

21

Date

11/29/32
12/01/32
12/23/32
12/28/32
03/16/39
03/06/50
03/20/50
04/15/50
05/04/50
01/01/66
07/12/78

Initial
Production
30,000 ft3
57,000 ft3
D&A
80,000 ft3

750,000 ft3
786,000 f£t3
D&A
1,250,000 ft3
D&A
D&A

0il/Gas
Shows

O
Gas

0il/Gas

Gas
0il
0il



